GR Critical Notices for Gas Day 12-24-2025

Notice Type Posted Date/Time Notice Eff Date/Time Notice ID Subject

Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
PInd Outage

Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf

Maint

Ovr-Undr Perf

2025-12-24 10:33:00.0
2025-12-19 10:57:00.0
2025-12-16 10:52:00.0
2025-12-15 11:13:00.0
2025-12-12 13:53:00.0
2025-12-11 14:35:00.0
2025-12-11 11:17:00.0
2025-12-10 11:02:00.0
2025-12-09 10:53:00.0
2025-12-08 10:53:00.0
2025-12-07 15:50:00.0
2025-12-05 15:17:00.0
2025-12-03 10:20:00.0
2025-12-01 10:56:00.0
2025-11-28 10:48:00.0
2025-11-26 10:35:00.0
2025-11-22 10:12:00.0
2025-11-21 09:59:00.0
2025-11-20 14:39:00.0
2025-11-18 14:32:00.0
2025-11-14 10:57:00.0
2025-11-13 11:33:00.0
2025-11-11 11:07:00.0
2025-11-10 11:39:00.0
2025-11-03 10:47:00.0
2025-11-02 11:57:00.0
2025-10-30 14:54:00.0

2025-10-30 10:07:00.0

2025-12-24 10:33:00.0
2025-12-19 10:57:00.0
2025-12-16 10:52:00.0
2025-12-15 11:13:00.0
2025-12-12 13:54:00.0
2026-01-13 09:00:00.0
2025-12-11 11:17:00.0
2025-12-10 11:02:00.0
2025-12-09 10:53:00.0
2025-12-08 10:53:00.0
2025-12-07 15:50:00.0
2025-12-05 15:17:00.0
2025-12-03 10:20:00.0
2025-12-01 10:56:00.0
2025-11-28 10:48:00.0
2025-11-26 10:35:00.0
2025-11-22 10:12:00.0
2025-11-21 09:59:00.0
2025-11-20 14:39:00.0
2025-11-18 14:32:00.0
2025-11-14 10:57:00.0
2025-11-13 11:33:00.0
2025-11-11 11:07:00.0
2025-11-10 11:39:00.0
2025-11-03 10:47:00.0
2025-11-02 11:57:00.0
2025-10-30 14:54:00.0

2025-10-30 10:07:00.0

60268
60204
60115
60068
60018
60006
60001
59987
59965
59950
59939
59911
59855
59818
59787
59772
59755
59753
59752
59742
59729
59724
59701
59675
59591
59580
59557

59551

Underperformance
Underperformance 12/19/2025
Underperformance 12/16/2025
Underperformance 12/15/2025
Underperformance 12/12/25
Planned Alto Maintenance
Underperformance 12/11/2025
Underperformance 12/10/2025
Underperformance 12/09/2025
Underperformance 12/8/2025
Underperformance 12/7/2025
Underperformance 12/5/2005
Underperformance 12/3/2025
Underperformance 12/1/2025
Underperformance 11/28/2025
Underperformance 11/26/25
Underperformance 11/22/2025
Underperformance 11/21/2025
Underperformance 11/20/2025
Underperformance 11/18/2025
Underperformance 11/14/2025
Underperformance 11/13/2025
Underperformance 11/11/2025
Underperformance 11/10/2025
Underperformance 11/03/2025
UPR - 11/2/25

Vernon Unplanned Maintenance
Termination

Underperformance 10/30/2025



Notice Type Posted Date/Time Notice Eff Date/Time Notice ID Subject

Ovr-Undr Perf
Force Maj

Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf
Ovr-Undr Perf

Ovr-Undr Perf

2025-10-29 12:59:00.0
2025-10-25 14:47:00.0
2025-10-23 11:08:00.0
2025-10-22 16:10:00.0
2025-10-21 14:48:00.0
2025-10-20 16:26:00.0
2025-10-19 08:33:00.0
2025-10-15 10:55:00.0
2025-10-10 20:30:00.0
2025-10-09 10:44:00.0
2025-10-08 20:20:00.0
2025-10-08 20:09:00.0
2025-10-07 11:12:00.0
2025-10-06 12:31:00.0
2025-10-05 10:58:00.0
2025-10-03 10:59:00.0
2025-10-02 11:57:00.0

2025-09-29 13:21:00.0

2025-10-29 12:59:00.0
2025-10-25 14:47:00.0
2025-10-23 11:09:00.0
2025-10-22 16:10:00.0
2025-10-21 14:49:00.0
2025-10-20 16:27:00.0
2025-10-19 08:33:00.0
2025-10-15 11:00:00.0
2025-10-10 20:30:00.0
2025-10-09 10:44:00.0
2025-10-08 20:20:00.0
2025-10-08 20:09:00.0
2025-10-07 11:12:00.0
2025-10-06 12:31:00.0
2025-10-05 10:58:00.0
2025-10-03 10:59:00.0
2025-10-02 11:57:00.0

2025-09-29 13:21:00.0

59538
59477
59426
59413
59382
59362
59336
59257
59157
59116
59111
59095
59053
59019
58989
58950
58924
58830

Underperformance 10/29/2025

Vernon Unplanned Maintenance 10.25.25

Underperformance 10/23/2025
Underperformance 10/22/2025
Underperformance 10/21/2025
Underperformance 10/20/2025
Underperformance 10/19/2025
Underperformance 10/15/2025
Underperformance 10/10/2025
Underperformance 10/9/2025
Underperformance 10/08/2025
Underperformance 10/8/2025
Underperformance 10/7/2025
Underperformance 10/06/2025
Underperformance - 10/5/25
Underperformance 10/03/2025
Underperformance 10/2/2025

Underperformance 09/29/2025



